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2 Lizzie Browne
110 Katie Walshaw
69 Catriona Buchanan
32 Nichola Jackson
80 Georgia Tindley
98 Katie White
33 Ruth Jones
105 Helen Glover
78 Charlotte Morgan
6 Lou Roberts
79 lill Stephen
106 Kirsty Hall
7 Kelli Roberts
8 Hannah Russell
3 Heidi Dent
64 Megan Wilson
58 Esther Dickson
89 Kirstie Rogan
35 Louisa Powell-Smith
94 Christina Rankin
34 Victoria Mousley
93 Clara Horswell
59 Martsje Hell
99 Joanna Zakrzewski
62 Shileen O'Kane
100 Rachel Pilling
53 Emma Holt
46 Anna Hoogkamer
11 Nicola Cartridge
86 Caroline Marwick
103 Jo Buckley
54 Karen Robertson

Broughton Heights Hill Race - Senior/U23 Ladies

Incorporating UK Inter-Counties Senior Fell/Hill Running Championship

Cat. Cat. Pos. Team

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u23

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u23

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u23

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

1 Cumbria

2 Yorkshire

3 Scotland Central

4 Lancashire

5 Scotland East

6 Scotland West

1 Lancashire

7 Yorkshire

8 Scotland East

9 Cumbria
10 Scotland East
11 Yorkshire
12 Cumbria

2 Cumbria
13 Cumbria
14 Northern Ireland
15 Northern Ireland
16 Scotland North
17 Lancashire
18 Scotland West
19 Lancashire
20 Scotland West
21 Northern Ireland
22 Scotland West
23 Northern Ireland
24 Staffordshire
25 North Eastern Counties

3 Norfolk
26 Greater Manchester
27 Scotland North
28 Yorkshire
29 North Eastern Counties

Club (if known)
Black Combe Runners
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Preston Harriers

Hunters Bog Trotters

Garscube Harriers

Salford Harriers & AC

Ribble Valley Athletic Club
Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Ambleside AC

Hunters Bog Trotters
Wharfedale Harriers

Ambleside AC

Helm Hill Runners

Howgill Harriers

NI Mountain Running Association
NI Mountain Running Association
Forres Harriers

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Shettleston Harriers

NI Mountain Running Association
Dumfries Running Club

NI Mountain Running Association
Pudsey & Bramley AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC

Dark Peak Fell Runners

Bolton United Harriers & AC
Inverness Harriers

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Northumberland Fell Runners

Time
0:47:41
0:48:02
0:48:10
0:49:34
0:50:09
0:50:41
0:50:43
0:51:03
0:51:28
0:51:43
0:51:54
0:52:06
0:52:35
0:52:55
0:53:05
0:53:05
0:53:27
0:54:16
0:54:17
0:54:17
0:54:20
0:54:24
0:55:21
0:55:33
0:55:41
0:55:59
0:56:01
0:56:05
0:56:24
0:58:12
0:59:04
0:59:13

Saturday 13th May 2017



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

104 Ellie Crownshaw
48 Gemma Bradley
10 Lora Blann
50 Katherine Davis
19 Rebecca Harding
37 Laura Davison

112 Karon Forster
56 Aoife Smith
42 Bonita Robinson
43 Zoe Sewter
18 Bryony Harding

u23

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u23

Senior
Senior
Senior

Broughton Heights Hill Race - Senior/U23 Ladies
Incorporating UK Inter-Counties Senior Fell/Hill Running Championship

4 Yorkshire
30 North Eastern Counties
31 Greater Manchester
32 North Eastern Counties
33 Hertfordshire
34 Leicestershire and Rutland
35 Cheshire

5 North Eastern Counties
36 Leicestershire and Rutland
37 Leicestershire and Rutland
38 Hertfordshire

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Saltwell Harriers

Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
North Shields Polytechnic Club
Hunters Bog Trotters

West End Runners

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Hermitage Harriers

Hermitage Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

0:59:18
0:59:21
0:59:33
1:00:21
1:02:07
1:04:09
1:05:54
1:07:10
1:07:28
1:09:56
1:11:17

Saturday 13th May 2017



