Saturday 13th May 2017

Broughton Heights Hill Race - Senior/U23 Ladies Incorporating UK Inter-Counties Senior Fell/Hill Running Championship

Position Nu	ımber Name	Cat. Cat	t. Pos. Team	Club (if known)	Time
1	2 Lizzie Browne	Senior	1 Cumbria	Black Combe Runners	0:47:41
2	110 Katie Walshaw	Senior	2 Yorkshire	Holmfirth Harriers AC	0:48:02
3	69 Catriona Buchanan	Senior	3 Scotland Central		0:48:10
4	32 Nichola Jackson	Senior	4 Lancashire	Preston Harriers	0:49:34
5	80 Georgia Tindley	Senior	5 Scotland East	Hunters Bog Trotters	0:50:09
6	98 Katie White	Senior	6 Scotland West	Garscube Harriers	0:50:41
7	33 Ruth Jones	U23	1 Lancashire	Salford Harriers & AC	0:50:43
8	105 Helen Glover	Senior	7 Yorkshire	Ribble Valley Athletic Club	0:51:03
9	78 Charlotte Morgan	Senior	8 Scotland East	Carnethy Hill Racing Club	0:51:28
10	6 Lou Roberts	Senior	9 Cumbria	Ambleside AC	0:51:43
11	79 Jill Stephen	Senior	10 Scotland East	Hunters Bog Trotters	0:51:54
12	106 Kirsty Hall	Senior	11 Yorkshire	Wharfedale Harriers	0:52:06
13	7 Kelli Roberts	Senior	12 Cumbria	Ambleside AC	0:52:35
14	8 Hannah Russell	U23	2 Cumbria	Helm Hill Runners	0:52:55
15	3 Heidi Dent	Senior	13 Cumbria	Howgill Harriers	0:53:05
16	64 Megan Wilson	Senior	14 Northern Ireland	NI Mountain Running Association	0:53:05
17	58 Esther Dickson	Senior	15 Northern Ireland	NI Mountain Running Association	0:53:27
18	89 Kirstie Rogan	Senior	16 Scotland North	Forres Harriers	0:54:16
19	35 Louisa Powell-Smith	Senior	17 Lancashire	Clayton-le-Moors Harriers	0:54:17
20	94 Christina Rankin	Senior	18 Scotland West	Kilbarchan AAC	0:54:17
21	34 Victoria Mousley	Senior	19 Lancashire	Blackburn Harriers & AC	0:54:20
22	93 Clara Horswell	Senior	20 Scotland West	Shettleston Harriers	0:54:24
23	59 Martsje Hell	Senior	21 Northern Ireland	NI Mountain Running Association	0:55:21
24	99 Joanna Zakrzewski	Senior	22 Scotland West	Dumfries Running Club	0:55:33
25	62 Shileen O'Kane	Senior	23 Northern Ireland	NI Mountain Running Association	0:55:41
26	100 Rachel Pilling	Senior	24 Staffordshire	Pudsey & Bramley AC	0:55:59
27	53 Emma Holt	Senior	25 North Eastern Counties	Morpeth Harriers & AC	0:56:01
28	46 Anna Hoogkamer	U23	3 Norfolk	Dark Peak Fell Runners	0:56:05
29	11 Nicola Cartridge	Senior	26 Greater Manchester	Bolton United Harriers & AC	0:56:24
30	86 Caroline Marwick	Senior	27 Scotland North	Inverness Harriers	0:58:12
31	103 Jo Buckley	Senior	28 Yorkshire	Calder Valley Fell Runners	0:59:04
32	54 Karen Robertson	Senior	29 North Eastern Counties	Northumberland Fell Runners	0:59:13

Broughton Heights Hill Race - Senior/U23 Ladies Incorporating UK Inter-Counties Senior Fell/Hill Running Championship

33	104 Ellie Crownshaw	U23	4 Yorkshire	Dark Peak Fell Runners	0:59:18
34	48 Gemma Bradley	Senior	30 North Eastern Counties	Saltwell Harriers	0:59:21
35	10 Lora Blann	Senior	31 Greater Manchester	Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited	0:59:33
36	50 Katherine Davis	Senior	32 North Eastern Counties	North Shields Polytechnic Club	1:00:21
37	19 Rebecca Harding	Senior	33 Hertfordshire	Hunters Bog Trotters	1:02:07
38	37 Laura Davison	Senior	34 Leicestershire and Rutland	West End Runners	1:04:09
39	112 Karon Forster	Senior	35 Cheshire	Calder Valley Fell Runners	1:05:54
40	56 Aoife Smith	U23	5 North Eastern Counties	Gateshead Harriers & AC	1:07:10
41	42 Bonita Robinson	Senior	36 Leicestershire and Rutland	Hermitage Harriers	1:07:28
42	43 Zoe Sewter	Senior	37 Leicestershire and Rutland	Hermitage Harriers	1:09:56
43	18 Bryony Harding	Senior	38 Hertfordshire	Shettleston Harriers	1:11:17